CL3800 Series
Standard-Duty Key-in-Lever Locksets
Product Catalog
Copyright © 2007-2020, ASSA ABLOY Access and Egress Hardware Group, Inc. All rights reserved. Reproduction in whole or in part without the express
written permission of ASSA ABLOY Access and Egress Hardware Group, Inc. is prohibited. Patent pending and/or patent www.assaabloydss.com/patents.
CL3800.2 45355  3/20
Applications
CL3800 Series

written permission of ASSA ABLOY Access and Egress Hardware Group, Inc. is prohibited. Patent pending and/or patent www.assaabloydss.com/patents.
CL3800.8 45355  3/20
How to Order
CL3800 Series
Ordering Examples Where to find ordering
information and quick
codes
Series/Function	 Page 4
Trim Designs	 Page 5
Finish	 Page 9
Door Thickness	 Page 9
Backset	 Page 9
Strike	 Page 9
Cylinders and Keying	 Page 9
Miscellaneous Options	 Page 10
Split Trim/Finish Order
Stock Order
Contract /Detailed Order
Quantity Series/Function Trim Finish Hand
100 CL3855 NZD 626 RHR
Quantity
Series/
Function
Trim Finish
Hand
Outside Inside Outside Inside
12 CL3855 NZD AZD 626 625 RH
Quantity Keyset
Series/
Function
Trim Finish Hand
Door
Thickness
Backset
Optional
Strike
Misc.
Options
Optional
Cylinder
Keying
24 AA1 CL3855 NZD 626 RHR D214 B238 SC114 M17 PHS CKC2
Copyright © 2007-2020, ASSA ABLOY Access and Egress Hardware Group, Inc. All rights reserved. Reproduction in whole or in part without the express
written permission of ASSA ABLOY Access and Egress Hardware Group, Inc. is prohibited. Patent pending and/or patent www.assaabloydss.com/patents.
CL3800.945355  3/20
Quick Codes
CL3800 Series
Cylinder and Keying
Description Specify
Conventional 6-pin (standard)
Conventional 7-pin 7P
Less cylinder(s) LC
IC 6-pin C6
IC 6-pin with Temporary Construction Core (Red) CT6R
IC 6-pin with Temporary Construction Core (Blue) CT6B
IC 6-pin with Temporary Construction Core (Green) CT6G
IC 6-pin less core CL6
SFIC 6- or 7-pin Small Format Disposable Core  CTSD
IC 7-pin C7
IC 7-pin less core CL7
IC 7-pin with Temporary Construction Core (Red) CT7R
IC 7-pin with Temporary Construction Core (Blue) CT7B
IC 7-pin with Temporary Construction Core (Green) CT7G
Security HS
Security IC CHS